CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

adjusting even at low pressures. Parts designed for maximum corrosion and wear resistance. Functionality and long life
assured by materials used and fault proof manufacturing.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D E
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
170.206.26
170.206.27
180
180
270
285
Ø25
Ø25
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
2 x G1/2M. – 2 x 1/2"BSPM.
2 x G1/2M. – 2 x 1/2"BSPM.
2
2
170.302.83
170.302.83
Pressione di esercizio max.: 50 bar
Peso: 47 g
Materiali: ottone - NBR
Impiego: raccordo girevole orientabile. Lubrificazione interna e collegamento dei manometri per i comandi M170 senza
smontare le tubazioni di mandata e di scarico.
Max. operating pressure: 50 bar / 725 psi
Weight: 47g / 1.7 oz
Materials: brass - Buna N
Use: internal lubrication and pressure gauge swivel connection for M170 controls.
709.1504.59
G1/4M. - G1/4F.
RACCORDO GIREVOLE MANOMETRO
PRESSURE GAUGE SWIVEL CONNECTION
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
FILETTATURA 1
thread 1
FILETTATURA 2
thread 2
709.1504.59 G1/4M. - 1/4"BSPM. G1/4F. - 1/4"BSPF. 2
FLUID
SPRAYING
AND
ENGINEERING
PAGE 28/61
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS
RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS :
170.206.26
170.206.27